
2023 PESTICIDE CONTAINER 

RECYCLING 
 

 
 

HAMMONTON 

Friday, April 14 

Friday, May 12 

Friday, June 16 

Friday, July 14 

Friday, August 11 

Friday, Sept. 15 

Friday, Oct. 13 

RUTGERS 

CREAM RIDGE 

Friday, April 28 

Friday, May 26 

Friday, June 30 

Friday, July 28 

Friday, August 25 

Friday, Sept.  29 

Friday, Oct. 27 

WOODSTOWN 

Friday, April 21 

Friday, May 19 

Friday, June 23 

Friday, July 21 

Friday, August 18 

Friday, Sept. 22 

Friday, Oct. 20 


